OVERALL MATCH RESULTS
Whangarei Pistol Club

4 November 2018

Stage 1:

Stage Points:

Stage Percent:

POINTS

1 47
1 69
2 94
3 16
1 107
2 116
3 97
4 0
5 0
1 55
2 40
3 45

Peekaboo — 10 IPSC, 4 Poppers

120
100%

TIME
36.47

32.26
46.30
3548

64.16
7147
7429
66.82
91.16

38.79
3222
57.34

HIT FACTOR STAGE POINTS STAGE PERCENT COMPETITOR  CLASS

1.2887

2.1389
2.0302
0.4510

1.6677
1.6231
1.3057
0.0000
0.0000

1.4179
1.2415
0.7848

120

120
114
25

120

117

94
0
0

120
105
66

100%

100%
95%
21%

100%
97%
78%

0%
0%

100%
88%
55%

Murray W Open

David Production
Paul Production
Anthony Production
Annette Rimfire
Russell Rimfire
Garry Rimfire
Abbi Rimfire
Levi Rimfire
Reuben Standard
Reuben (2nd runStandard
Malcolm Standard

Power Factor

Major



